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A TV experience that's all about you.
Whether you’re a sports fan, news enthusiast or all-around entertainment junkie, there’s something for you.  
Choose from one of our pre-assembled Value packages or build your own lineup with our Micro package.  
Add theme packs, premium channels and a variety of individual channels to personalize your TV. 

Micro HD $24.95/mo. – $14.95/mo. when combined with Internet  
For the micro TV viewer. Our lowest priced, base package and the perfect foundation for your 
own personalized TV experience.

AccessTV base packages

Value Packages - We've made it easy for you by grouping our most popular channels.
The easiest way to select your programming, offering the best value on our most popular channels grouped  
and ready for you. Enhance your entertainment with movies, premium sports, specialty channels, theme packs 
and more.

Micro package - Know what you want? Customize your own TV experience. 
Micro is our lowest priced, base package and the perfect foundation for your own personalized TV experience. 
Key channels including Canadian and U.S. networks, local content on AccessNow TV and more! Select from 
our individual, speciality channels and many Micro theme pack options to build your perfect TV experience. 

All packages give you access to: 
✓ One HD set-top box included with options to upgrade 
✓ Streaming Go Apps
✓ AccessNow TV community channel

✓ 24/7 customer service
✓ No contracts
✓ FREE, professional installation 

Bronze HD $58.95/mo. – $33.95/mo. when combined with Internet 
For the lite TV viewer. Includes major networks and some news, sports and kids programming.

Silver HD  $71.95/mo. – $46.95/mo. when combined with Internet 
For the moderate TV viewer. All the channels in Bronze HD are included, along with more sports,  
family and entertainment including Sportsnet and the US Superstations.

Gold HD $85.95/mo. – $60.95/mo. when combined with Internet 
For the mighty TV viewer. All the channels in Silver HD are included plus our most popular mix of  
entertainment, news, sports and family channels. 
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Packaging, pricing and brochure are subject to change; for the most up to date version visit myaccess.ca. Pricing effective May 1st, 2025. 

1 - Availability varies by community. 
2 - Available by request only in some communities. 
3 - Available in Regina and White City only

Value Packages - Our most popular channels grouped and ready for you.
Choose the package that suits your viewing needs by going through our 4 easy steps:
1) Choose your base value package. 2) Add your theme packages. 3) Select your specialty channels.  
4) Pick your equipment. 

Step 1: Choose your Value Pack.

Bronze HD

NETWORK CHANNEL #

TSC  2

SK Leg 3

CBC Sask 4

ICI Tele Regina  5

CTV Regina  6

CTV Saskatoon  7

CTV Yorkton  8

CTV Prince Albert   9

Global TV Regina  11

Global TV Saskatoon  12

CityTV Sask 14

AccessNow TV   
Regina & Area 15

AccessNow TV   
North West 16

AccessNow TV   
Central 17

AccessNow TV   
Norht East 18

AccessNow TV   
North 19

AccessNow TV   
South West/Central 20

AccessNow TV   
South East Weyburn 21

AccessNow TV   
South East Estevan 22

AccessNow TV   
Central East 23

AccessNow TV   
Central West 24

ABC Detroit 25

NETWORK CHANNEL #

CBS Detroit 26

FOX Rochester 27

NBC Detroit 28

PBS Detroit 29

CPAC 30

The Weather Network 31

Broadcast News   32

Your Home Channel   33

APTN West 35

Daystar   36

ICI RDI1  37

TV51  38

TVA West1  39

UNIS1  40

OMNI Prairies1  41

AMI-tv2  42

AMI-audio2  43

AMI-télé 1  44

APTN Languages 45

Uvagut TV3 46

TSN 1  55

TSN 2  56

NETWORK CHANNEL #

TSN 3  57

TSN 4  58

TSN 5  59

CBC News Network 60

CTV News Channel  61

The News Forum 62

YTV 63

Boomerang  64

Flavour Network  65

Home Network  66

Game TV 67

CMT 68

Vision  69

Joytv  70

Miracle Channel  71

Stingray Music   700-799

AccessNow 91.3FM  800

Distant Radio  801-830

Pay Per View 1 900

Pay Per View 2 901

$58.95/mo.$33.95/mo. when combined with Internet

Network app includedStandard Definition only
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Network app included

Value Packages - Our most popular channels grouped and ready for you.
Choose the package that suits your viewing needs by going through our 4 easy steps: 
1) Choose your base value package. 2) Add your theme packages. 3) Select your specialty channels.  
4) Pick your equipment. 

Step 1: Continued...

NETWORK CHANNEL #
KTLA 81
WPIX 82
WGN 83
MyTV38 84
NFL Network 85
Sportsnet Pacific  86

NETWORK CHANNEL #
Sportsnet West  87
Sportsnet Ontario  88
Sportsnet East  89
Sportsnet One  90
Sportsnet One Flames  91
Sportsnet One Oilers  92

NETWORK CHANNEL #
CNN  93
Treehouse  94
CTV Life   95
A&E  96
MuchMusic  97

1 - Availability varies by community.   

NETWORK CHANNEL #
Peachtree 109
Sportsnet 360  110
Golf Channel 111
FOX Sports Racing 112
BNN Bloomberg  113
HLN   114
CNBC  115
Disney Junior 116
Disney Channel 117

NETWORK CHANNEL #
Family Junior 118
Family 119
Cartoon Network 120
WildBrain TV 121
W Network  122
TLC 123
USA Network  124
CTV Sci-Fi  125
History   126

NETWORK CHANNEL #
Bravo  127
CTV Comedy   128
E!  130
Slice  131
DejaView  132
CTV Drama  133
Showcase  134
AMC 135
Turner Classic Movies  136

$71.95/mo.
Silver HD - All channels in Bronze HD are included.
$46.95/mo. when combined with Internet

Gold HD - All channels in Bronze HD & Silver HD are included. $85.95/mo.$60.95/mo. when combined with Internet

Standard Definition only
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Step 2: Choose your favourite theme packs.

Buy more, save more. 
1 theme $5.95 | 3 themes $12.95 | 7 themes $17.95 | 12 themes $26.95 | All themes $31.95

Value Packages - Theme packs.

Steps 3 & 4: Continue to page 8.

1 - Availability varies by community.  

A minimum one month charge applies to all theme packs and standalone channels. 

Entertainment
CHCH Hamilton		  176 	     $1.95
Makeful		  225	     $2.95
FX		  226	     $3.95

Family
Nickelodeon  		  215	     $2.95
Disney XD  		  216	     $2.95
CTV Wild  		  217	     $3.95
National Geographic  		  218	     $3.95

HD Premium
CTV Speed  		  271	     $4.95
Love Nature		  272	      $1.95
Smithsonian		  273	      $1.95
BBC Earth 		  274	      $1.95
BBC First		  275	      $1.95

Health
One: Get Fit  		  241	     $2.95
T+E		  242	     $2.95
CTV Nature   		  243	     $2.95

Hollywood Suite 	
Hollywood Suite 70s+		  297	      $1.95
Hollywood Suite 80s & 90s		  298	      $1.95
Hollywood Suite 2000s		  299	      $1.95
Hollywood Suite 2010s+		  300	      $1.95

Info
MSNBC		  206	     $2.95
BBC News		  207	     $2.95
FOX News		  208	     $2.95
Documentary		  209	     $2.95

Intense
Fight Network		  191	     $2.95
Wild TV		  192	     $2.95
Sportsman Channel		  193	     $3.95
TLN  		  194	     $3.95

Lifestyles
CTV 2 Toronto  		  170	      $1.95
ABC Spark		  258	     $2.95
OutTV		  260	     $2.95

Movies & More
AMC		  135	     $5.95
Adult Swim  		  290	     $2.95
MovieTime		  291	     $2.95
Rewind		  292	     $2.95

Retro
DTOUR		  249	     $2.95
Game Show Network		  250	     $2.95
Lifetime  		  251	     $2.95
Silver Screen Classics  		  252	     $2.95

Sports
NBATV Canada		  183	     $2.95
Big Ten Network		  185	     $2.95
RDS		  186	    $13.95

Timeshift East
CBC Ottawa		  164	      $1.95
CBC Toronto		  165	      $1.95
CTV Winnipeg  		  166	      $1.95
CTV Toronto  		  167	      $1.95
CTV Atlantic  		  168	      $1.95
CTV2 Ottawa  		  169	      $1.95
CTV2 Toronto  		  170	      $1.95
CTV2 Atlantic  		  171	      $1.95
Global TV Winnipeg  		  172	      $1.95
Global TV Toronto  		  173	      $1.95
Citytv Toronto		  174	      $1.95
CHCH Hamilton 		  176	      $1.95
NTV Newfoundland		  177	      $1.95

Timeshift West
ABC Seattle		  147	      $1.95
CBS Seattle		  148	      $1.95
FOX Tacoma		  149	      $1.95
NBC Seattle		  150	      $1.95
PBS Seattle		  151	      $1.95
CBC Yellowknife  		  152	      $1.95
CTV Vancouver  		  153	      $1.95
CTV Calgary  		  154	      $1.95
Global TV Edmonton  		  155	      $1.95
Global TV Calgary  		  156	      $1.95
Citytv Vancouver		  157	      $1.95
Citytv Edmonton		  158	      $1.95

Variety
OMNI Prairies  		  41	     $2.95
Cottage Life		  281	     $2.95
Oxygen True Crime  		  282	     $3.95
H2		  283	     $2.95
Crime + Investigation		  284	     $2.95

NETWORK CHANNEL # $ NETWORK CHANNEL # $ NETWORK CHANNEL # $

Network app includedStandard Definition only
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Micro package - Customize your own TV experience. 
Micro is our lowest priced, base package and the perfect foundation for your own personalized TV.  
Customize your dream lineup by going through our 4 easy steps: 
1) Start with Micro HD. 2) Add your theme packages. 3) Select your specialty channels. 4) Pick your equipment.

1 - Availability varies by community. 
2 - Available by request only in some communities. 
3 - Available in Regina and White City only

Step 1: Start with Micro HD

Channels included at no extra cost

NETWORK CHANNEL #

TSC  2

SK Leg 3

CBC Sask 4

ICI Tele Regina  5

CTV Regina  6

CTV Saskatoon  7

CTV Yorkton  8

CTV Prince Albert   9

Global TV Regina  11

Global TV Saskatoon  12

CityTV Sask 14

AccessNow TV   
Regina & Area 15

AccessNow TV   
North West 16

AccessNow TV   
Central 17

AccessNow TV   
North East 18

NETWORK CHANNEL #
AccessNow TV   
North 19

AccessNow TV   
South West/Central 20

AccessNow TV   
South East Weyburn 21

AccessNow TV   
South East Estevan 22

AccessNow TV   
Central East 23

AccessNow TV   
Central West 24

ABC Detroit 25

CBS Detroit 26

FOX Rochester 27

NBC Detroit 28

PBS Detroit 29

CPAC 30

The Weather Network  31

Broadcast News   32

Your Home Channel   33

NETWORK CHANNEL #
APTN West 35

Daystar   36

ICI RDI1  37

TV51  38

TVA West1  39

UNIS1  40

OMNI Prairies1  41

AMI-tv2  42

AMI-audio2  43

AMI-télé 1  44

APTN Languages 45

Uvagut TV3 46

AccessNow 91.3FM  800

Pay Per View 1 900

Pay Per View 2 901

Network app includedStandard Definition only

$24.95/mo.
Micro HD - For the micro TV viewer.
$14.95/mo. when combined with Internet
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Step 2: Start building with tons of theme pack  	
and individual channel choices. 

Micro HD - Theme packages
All Micro theme packs are $6.95/mo. each unless otherwise noted.

1 – Availability varies by community  
3 – TSN standalone price includes TSN 1-5. 
4 – Sportsnet West standalone price includes the other regional feeds: East, Ontario & Pacific. 
5 – Sportsnet One standalone price includes Flames and Oilers.  
6 – Stingray Music is not available as a standalone.

A minimum one month charge applies to all theme packs and standalone channels.

Adrenaline
Bravo  		  127	     $2.95
Fight Network		  191	     $2.95
H2		  283	     $2.95

All Around Fan	                   $17.95
TSN 13  		  55	    $13.95
TSN 2  		  56	
TSN 3  		  57	
TSN 4  		  58	
TSN 5  		  59	
NFL Network		  85	     $2.95
Sportsnet Pacific  		  86	
Sportsnet West4  		  87	    $13.95
Sportsnet Ontario  		  88	
Sportsnet East  		  89	
Sportsnet One5  		  90	     $6.95
Sportsnet One Flames  		  91	
Sportsnet One Oilers  		  92	
Sportsnet 360  		  110	     $4.95

Beats 'N' Giggles
CTV Life   		  95	     $3.95
Much  		  97	     $3.95
CTV Comedy  		  128	     $4.95
Stingray Music6   	          700-799
Distant Radio  	                  801-830	      $1.95

Down South Shift
KTLA		  81	      $1.95
WPIX		  82	      $1.95
WGN		  83	      $1.95
MyTV38		  84	      $1.95
ABC Seattle		  147	      $1.95
CBS Seattle		  148	      $1.95
FOX Tacoma		  149	      $1.95
NBC Seattle		  150	      $1.95
PBS Seattle		  151	      $1.95

Fam Jam
Boomerang  		  64	     $2.95
Family Junior		  118	     $2.95
Family		  119	     $2.95
Cartoon Network		  120	     $2.95
WildBrain TV 		  121	     $2.95
ABC Spark		  258	     $2.95

Gotta Have Faith	                 $2.95
Vision  		  69	      $1.95
JoyTV  		  70	      $1.95
Miracle Channel  		  71	      $1.95
EWTN  		  630	      $1.95

Hollywood Suite	                  $5.95
Hollywood Suite 70s+		  297	      $1.95
Hollywood Suite 80s & 90s		  298	      $1.95
Hollywood Suite 2000s		  299	      $1.95
Hollywood Suite 2010s+		  300	      $1.95

Kids Table
YTV 		  63	     $3.95
Treehouse  		  94	     $3.95
Disney Junior 		  116	     $2.95
Disney Channel 		  117	     $2.95
Nickelodeon  		  215	     $2.95
Disney XD  		  216

Living
OMNI Prairies  		  41	     $2.95
TLN  		  194	     $3.95
Makeful		  225	     $2.95
T+E 		  242	     $2.95
Cottage Life		  281	     $2.95

Mad Scientist
USA Network  		  124	     $4.95
CTV Sci-Fi  		  125	     $4.95
History  		  126	     $3.95
CTV Nature   		  243	     $2.95
Oxygen True Crime 		  282	     $3.95

Must Haves
Flavour Network  		  65	     $2.95
Home Network  		  66	     $2.95
Peachtree		  109	     $4.95
Slice  		  131	     $2.95

News
CBC News Network		  60	     $3.95
CTV News Channel  		  61	     $4.95
CNN  		  93	     $4.95
HLN   		  114	     $2.95

News & Finance
The News Forum		  62	     $2.95
BNN Bloomberg  		  113	     $2.95
CNBC  		  115	     $2.95
MSNBC		  206	     $2.95
BBC News		  207     	$2.95
FOX News		  208	     $2.95

Popcorn Pix
AMC		  135	     $5.95
Lifetime  		  251	     $2.95
Silver Screen Classics  		  252	     $2.95
MovieTime		  291	     $2.95
Rewind		  292	     $2.95

NETWORK CHANNEL # $ NETWORK CHANNEL # $ NETWORK CHANNEL # $

Network app includedStandard Definition only
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Micro HD - Theme packages
All Micro theme packs are $6.95/mo. each unless otherwise noted.

Step 2: Continued...

1 – Availability varies by community 
3 – TSN standalone price includes TSN 1-5 
4 – Sportsnet West standalone price includes the other regioinal feeds: East, Ontario & Pacific 
5 – Sportsnet One standalone price incdlued Flames & Oilers

A minimum one month charge applies to all theme packs and standalone channels

Sports Fanatic
Golf Channel		  111	     $2.95
NBATV Canada		  183	     $2.95
Big Ten Network		  185	     $2.95
RDS		  186	    $13.95

Sportsnet Pack  	             $11.95
Sportsnet Pacific		  86
Sportsnet West4		  87	    $13.95
Sportsnet Ontario		  88
Sportsnet East		  89
Sportsnet One5		  90	     $6.95
Sportsnet One Flames		  91
Sportsnet One Oilers		  92
Sportsnet 360		  110	     $4.95

Stay Glued
CTV Drama  		  133	     $4.95
Showcase  		  134	     $2.95
AMC		  135	     $5.95
FX		  226	     $3.95
Adult Swim  		  290	     $2.95

The Organic
Love Nature		  272	      $1.95
Smithsonian		  273	      $1.95
BBC Earth		  274	      $1.95
BBC First		  275	      $1.95

Throwbacks
GameTV		  67	      $1.95
CMT		  68	     $3.95
DejaView  		  132	     $2.95
Turner Classic Movies  		  136	     $4.95
Game Show Network		  250	     $2.95

True North Shift
CBC Yellowknife  		  152	      $1.95
CTV Vancouver  		  153	      $1.95
CTV Calgary  		  154	      $1.95
Global TV Edmonton   		  155	      $1.95
Global TV Calgary  		  156	      $1.95
Citytv Vancouver		  157	      $1.95
Citytv Edmonton		  158	      $1.95
CBC Ottawa		  164	      $1.95
CBC Toronto		  165	      $1.95
CTV Winnipeg  		  166	      $1.95
CTV Toronto  		  167	      $1.95
CTV Atlantic   		  168	      $1.95
CTV2 Ottawa  		  169	      $1.95
CTV2 Toronto  		  170	      $1.95
CTV2 Atlantic  		  171	      $1.95
Global TV Winnipeg  		  172	      $1.95
Global TV Toronto  		  173	      $1.95
Citytv Toronto		  174	      $1.95
CHCH Hamilton		  176	      $1.95
NTV Newfoundland 		  177	      $1.95

TSN Pack	                              $11.95
TSN 13  		  55	    $13.95
TSN 2  		  56
TSN 3  		  57
TSN 4  		  58
TSN 5  		  59
NFL Network		  85	     $2.95

Variety 2
W Network  		  122	     $3.95
Documentary		  209	     $2.95
One: Get Fit  		  241	     $2.95
Crime + Investigation 		  284	     $2.95

Virtually Real
A&E  		  96	     $2.95
TLC		  123	     $2.95
E!  		  130	     $3.95
OutTV		  260	     $2.95

Wanderlust
CTV Wild  		  217	     $2.95
National Geographic  		  218	     $3.95
Nat Geo WILD		  232	     $3.95
DTOUR		  249	     $2.95

Wild Side
Fox Sports Racing		  112	     $2.95
WILD TV		  192	     $2.95
Sportsman Channel		  193	     $2.95
CTV Speed  		  271	     $4.95

NETWORK CHANNEL # $ NETWORK CHANNEL # $ NETWORK CHANNEL # $

Network app includedStandard Definition only
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Step 3: Select specialty channels.

Specialty channels - Available to add to all TV packages.
Add movies, sports and more.

1 – Availability varies by community 
7 – NHL Plus is included with NHL Centre Ice 
8 – Full season rates are non refundable and cannot be prorated

A minimum one month charge applies to all standalone and specialty channels.

Premium Sports
NHL Plus7		  340
NHL Centre Ice8	                  341-354   Seasonal
MLB Extra Innings8	             341-354   Seasonal
NFL Sunday Ticket8	            361-376   Seasonal
Sportsnet World		  393	       $16.99

Crave  	                           $19.95
Crave 1		  312
Crave 2		  313
Crave 3		  314
HBO 2		  315

STARZ                                   $5.95
Starz 1		  321	
Starz 2		  322	

Add STARZ to Crave for $4/mo.

Super Channel                    $9.95
Super Channel Fuse            328	       $4.95
Super Channel Heart & Home	  329       $2.95
Super Channel Vault         330	       $2.95
Super Channel Quest   		     331       $2.95

Specialty Kids	                         $6.95
Disney Junior		  116	        $2.95
Family Junior		  118	        $2.95
Family		  119	        $2.95
Cartoon Network		  120	        $2.95

Religion 
EWTN  		  630	         $1.95

Specialty 
Nat Geo WILD		  232	        $3.95

NETWORK CHANNEL # $ NETWORK CHANNEL # $

French / Bonjour!	                   $6.95
ICI RDI  		  37	       $2.95
TV5  		  38	       $2.95
TVA West  		  39	       $2.95
Unis  		      40       $2.95
AMI-télé  		  44	       $2.95
Novoo  		  610	       $2.95
LCN  		  611	       $2.95
MeteoMedia  		  612	       $2.95
Teletoon French  		  613	       $2.95
ICI artv  		  614	       $2.95
Evasion  		  615	       $2.95
Savior Media  		  616	       $2.95
TeleQuebec  		  617	       $2.95
TVA Quebec  		  618	       $2.95
Elle Fictions  		  619	       $2.95
Max  		  620	       $2.95

Variety Multicultural	         $24.95
Fairchild  		  641	      $18.95
Odyssey  		  642	      $14.95

Multicultural channels
GMA News  		  631	        $4.95
GMA Life  		  632	        $4.95
GMA Pinoy  		  633	        $9.95
TFC		  634	      $10.00
Filipino TV  		  635	        $9.95
Zee TV Canada  		  636	       $6.95
Zee Cinema  		  637	       $5.00
ATN  		  638	      $14.95
ATN Sony Entertainment  		  639	        $4.95
ATN Aapka Colour  		  640	        $4.95

Adult
Exxtasy  		  405	      $18.95
Penthouse  		  406	      $18.95
Playboy  		  407	      $14.95
Red Hot  		  408	      $18.95

Network app includedStandard Definition only
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Equipment 

Upgrade to PVRs and add more boxes. The following equipment can be added to all TV packages.

Step 4: Choose your equipment.

Equipment may not be exactly as shown.  Additional TiVo media players are $4.95/mo. a box to a maximum of 5 players per household. AccessTV and a minimum Internet 
connection of AccessHyperSpeed 25 is required for TiVo. TV must have HDMI hookup to work with TiVo. Some conditions apply.  Availability varies by community.

HD PVR
Don’t miss a minute of the action, upgrade to an HD  
PVR and record your favourite programs.

Upgrade your one free-HD  
set-top box to PVR

Additional PVRs

$6�.00
/mo.

$9�.95
/mo. each.

Digital box
First box is included with your base TV package.

Additional box
$3�.95

/mo. each.

Integrate live TV, recordings, Netflix and other 
Apps in one place!

TiVo
Upgrade to TiVo

• 1TB hard drive (Store up to 1000 hours of SD or  
                                   150 hours of HD programming)

• Record up to 6 shows at once

Additional media players

• Add up to 5 TiVo media players to bring TiVo to 
   every TV in your home

$13�.95
/mo.

$4�.95
/mo. each.
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Watch TV your way.

NexTV Stream 

Additional set top box $4�.95
/mo. each.

NexTV Stream is our premium service with a 
wide range of entertainment options that cater 
to every taste, ensuring there is something for 
every member of your household.

 Set top box included

 10 Cloud PVR hours included with every 
     AccessNexTV Stream Package. And you can 
     always add more if needed.

A premium TV experience with a wider range 
of entertainment options, including all your 
favourites at a price to suit every budget.

Watch live or recorded shows, and video  
on demand, on any device at home or on 
the go with the AccessNexTV Stream app.

No more recording conflicts or lost recordings 
with Cloud PVR.

NexTV Stream has different channel numbering.
For more information visit  myaccess.ca/shop/nextvstream 
or scan the QR Code.

Restart a show up to 72 hours of 
their last programmed time!

Flexible viewing options—Whether you’re 
at home or on the go, access your favourite 
content on multiple devices including smart 
TV’s, tablets, and smartphones.
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myaccess.ca | 1-866-363-2225
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